
Mondays to Fridays (except bank holidays) Saturdays

Bus Station
Monk Street
(*) Tesco
Orchard Street
Meadow Lane
Chapel Road
Lion Street
Monk Street
Bus Station

(*) planned new bus stop, to be served from April 2023
 From 30 Aug 2022. No service on Sundays & bank holidays. Operated by Adventure Travel with support from MCC

Abergavenny town service: Knoll Estate

14.12 16.328.52 11.12 14.12 16.32 8.52 11.12
14.11 16.318.51 11.11 14.11 16.31 8.51 11.11

14.17 16.378.57 11.17 14.17 16.37 8.57 11.17
14.15 16.358.55 11.15 14.15 16.35 8.55 11.15

14.22 16.429.02 11.22 14.22 16.42 9.02 11.22
14.20 16.409.00 11.20 14.20 16.40 9.00 11.20

14.27 16.479.07 11.27 14.27 16.47 9.07 11.27
14.26 16.469.06 11.26 14.26 16.46 9.06 11.26

16.49 9.09 11.29 14.29 16.499.09 11.29 14.29

Route A5


